
WE DELIVER
404.252.0147

276 Hammond Drive, Sandy Springs
www.pizzaatlanta.com

FREE Wi-Fi Internet

Garden Salad
Chef Salad
Greek Salad
Antipasto Salad	
Caesar Salad
Hot Chicken Strip Salad

Garlic Bread
Mini Garlic Rolls

Spaghetti Marinara
Spaghetti Marinara with

Meatballs or Sausage
Baked Ziti
Lasagna

Traditional Meat Recipe

Napoli Favorite
Eggplant, Sausage, Marinara Sauce, Mozzarella and Ricotta Cheese 

Eggplant Parmigiana
Chicken Parmigiana

Pasta Alfredo
  Choice of Spaghetti or Ziti w/ Creamy Alfredo Sauce

Salads and Starters

Famous Italian Entrees

Catering Menu

Serves 
25-30
$53.99
$74.99
$74.99
$74.99
$74.99
$74.99

$27.99
$37.99

Serves 
25-30
$64.99

$107.99
$82.99

$107.99

$107.99

$94.99
$107.99
$92.99

Serves 
15-20

$39.99
$49.99
$49.99
$49.99
$49.99
$49.99

$17.99
$27.99

Serves 
15-20

$45.99

$65.99
$55.99
$65.99

$65.99

$59.99
$65.99
$55.99

 Buffalo Wings
Available in Buffalo Hot 
or Louisiana Barbeque

All Pizzas, Calzones and Sandwiches available in 
quantities up to 100 with one day’s notice. 
$3.50 catering delivery charge may apply.

Take-Out &
Catering Menu

Place Settings Available Upon Request

Napoli
Pizzeria

Pizza,Subs, & Italian Cuisine

New York Style

Cannoli
Atlanta’s Best! An Italian Pastry Delight

Planning an Office Party?
Having an Event for Your  

School / Sports Club?
Ask about our Catering Specials

Mini Cinnamon Rolls
New York Cheesecake

Chicken Delight
Fajita Style Chicken, Garlic and Broccoli
Florets, and Mozzarella and Cheddar Cheese

Italian Special
Italian Sausage, Mushrooms, Green Peppers,
Onions, and Pepperoni

Mexican Standoff
Ground Beef, Mushrooms, Jalapeño Peppers,
Onions, and Pepperoni

Vegetarian’s Garden
Mushrooms, Peppers, Onions, Green & Blk Olives

Carnivore’s Delight
Sausage, Pepperoni, Ground Beef, Ham, Bacon,
and Meatballs

The Deluxe
Sausage, Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Green Peppers,
Ground Beef, Ham, Onions, Green & Black Olives

The Gourmet
Sun Dried Tomatoes, Spinach, Feta Cheese,
Artichoke Hearts, and Black Olives

White House
Sauceless Pizza with Chopped Garlic, Ricotta,
Mozzarella, and Parmesan Cheese, and choice of
two toppings

Hawaiian Island
Ham, Pineapple, Provolone, & Mozzarella Cheese

Barbeque Chicken 
Cheddar & Mozzerella Cheeses, Onions and  
Barbeque Chicken on Barbeque Sauce Base

Basil Pomodoro
Fresh Basil, Sliced Tomatoes, Chopped Garlic,
Parmesan and Mozzarella Cheese

Slice

$3.99

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.99

$3.99

$3.99

-NA-

$3.50

-NA-

$3.50

16”

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

Great Toppings
Italian Sausage
Pepperoni
Ground Beef
Ham
Extra Cheese
Cheddar Cheese
Pineapple
Sliced Tomatoes
Mushrooms

Onions
Jalepeño Peppers
Green Peppers
Green Olives
Black Olives
Pepperoncini
Anchovies
Double Dough

Artichoke
Sun dried Tomatoes
Chopped Garlic
Broccoli Florets
Chicken Strips

Wonderful Toppings
Bacon
Meatball
Eggplant
Feta
Spinach
Fresh Basil

(For Calzones, add Extra 
Marinara Sauce for $.75)

Specialty Pizzas and Calzones   

Cheese

Great Toppings
Wonderful Toppings

Build Your Own Pizza or Calzone

Slice 

$2.20

$.60
$.99

12”

$10.50

$.99
$1.50

16”

$13.50

$1.75
$2.50

Calzone

$10.50

$.99
$1.50

     12”

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

Calzone

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

Gluten Free 14” Same Price as Regular 16”


