Specialty Pizzas and Calzones

	011			
	Slice	12"	16"	Calzone
Chicken Delight Fajita Style Chicken, Garlic and Broccoli Florets, and Mozzarella and Cheddar Cheese	\$3.99	\$15	\$20	\$12
Italian Special Italian Sausage, Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Onions, and Pepperoni	\$3.50	\$15	\$20	\$12
Mexican Standoff Ground Beef, Mushrooms, Jalapeño Peppers, Onions, and Pepperoni	\$3.50	\$15	\$20	\$12
Vegetarian's Garden <i>Mushrooms, Peppers, Onions, Green & Blk Olives</i>	\$3.50	\$15	\$20	\$12
Carnivore's Delight Sausage, Pepperoni, Ground Beef, Ham, Bacon, and Meatballs	\$3.99	\$15	\$20	\$12
The Deluxe Sausage, Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Ground Beef, Ham, Onions, Green & Black Olives	\$3.99	\$15	\$20	\$12
The Gourmet Sun Dried Tomatoes, Spinach, Feta Cheese, Artichoke Hearts, and Black Olives	\$3.99	\$15	\$20	\$12
White House Sauceless Pizza with Chopped Garlic, Ricotta, Mozzarella, and Parmesan Cheese, and choice of two toppings	-NA-	\$15	\$20	\$12
Hawaiian Island Ham, Pineapple, Provolone, & Mozzarella Cheese	\$3.50	\$15	\$20	\$12
Rarbeque Chicken Cheddar & Mozzerella Cheeses, Onions and Barbeque Chicken on Barbeque Sauce Base	-NA-	\$15	\$20	\$12
Rasil Pomodoro Fresh Basil, Sliced Tomatoes, Chopped Garlic, Parmesan and Mozzarella Cheese	\$3.50	\$15	\$20	\$12

Build Your Own Pizza or Calzone

	Slice	12"	16"	Calzone
Cheese	\$2.20	\$10.50	\$13.50	\$10.50
Great Toppings Wonderful Toppings	\$.60 \$.99		\$1.75 \$2.50	

Great Toppings Wonderful Toppings Italian Sausage Onions Bacon Artichoke Pepperoni Jalepeño Peppers Eggplant Chopped Garlic Ham Green Olives Feta Broccoli Florets Extra Cheese Black Olives Spinach Chicken Strips Cheddar Cheese Pepperoncini Fresh Basil Pineapple Anchovies Sliced Tomatoes Double Dough (For Calzones, add Extra Mushrooms Marinara Sauce for \$.75)	indi idppiii	99	Ψ.//	Ψ1.00	ΨΖ.00	
Pepperoni Jalepeño Peppers Meatball Sun dried Tomatoes Ground Beef Green Peppers Eggplant Chopped Garlic Ham Green Olives Feta Broccoli Florets Extra Cheese Black Olives Spinach Chicken Strips Cheddar Cheese Pepperoncini Fresh Basil Pineapple Anchovies Sliced Tomatoes Double Dough (For Calzones, add Extra	Great Toppings		Wonderful Toppings			
	Pepperoni Ground Beef Ham Extra Cheese Cheddar Cheese Pineapple Sliced Tomatoes	Jalepeño Peppers Green Peppers Green Olives Black Olives Pepperoncini Anchovies	Meatball Eggplant Feta Spinach Fresh Basil (For Calzona	Sun dried 1 Chopped C Broccoli Flo Chicken St es, add Extra	Garlic orets rips	

Gluten Free 14" Same Price as Regular 16"

Catering Menu

Salads and Starters		
Canada a Caland	15-20	Serves 25-30
Garden Salad	\$39.99	\$53.99
Chef Salad	\$49.99	\$74.99
Greek Salad	\$49.99	\$74.99
Antipasto Salad	\$49.99	\$74.99
Caesar Salad	\$49.99	\$74.99
Hot Chicken Strip Salad		\$74.99
Garlic Bread	\$17.99	\$27.99
Mini Garlic Rolls	\$27.99	\$37.99



Buffalo Wings
Available in Buffalo Hot
or Louisiana Barbeque



Place Settings Available Upon Request

Famous Italian Entrees		
Spaghetti Marinara Spaghetti Marinara with	Serves 15-20 \$45.99	
Meatballs or Sausage Baked Ziti Lasagna Traditional Meat Recipe	\$55.99	\$107.99 \$82.99 \$107.99
Napoli Favorite Eggplant, Sausage, Marinara Sauce, Mozzarella and Ricotta Cheese	\$65.99	\$107.99
Eggplant Parmigiana Chicken Parmigiana Pasta Alfredo Choice of Spaghetti or Ziti w/ Creamy Alfredo Sauce	\$65.99	\$94.99 \$107.99 \$92.99







All Pizzas, Calzones and Sandwiches available in quantities up to 100 with one day's notice. \$3.50 catering delivery charge may apply.





PIZZA, SUBS, & ITALIAN CUISINE

Take-Out & Catering Menu

Planning an Office Party?
Having an Event for Your
School / Sports Club?
Ask about our Catering Specials

WE DELIVER 404.252.0147

276 Hammond Drive, Sandy Springs **www.pizzaatlanta.com**

FREE Wi-Fi Internet